
TPSID grantees:  Model demonstration projects funded 10/1/2010 – 9/30/2015 

AK  Anchorage  University of Alaska‐Anchorage  Karen Ward  907‐264‐6229  afkmw@uaa.alaska.edu 

AZ  Tucson  University of Arizona 
Stephanie Z. C. 
MacFarland 

520‐621‐5165  szm@email.arizona.edu 

CA  Fresno 
California State University‐
Fresno 

Charles 
Arokiasamy 

559.278.0325  charlesa@csufresno.edu 

CA  Los Angeles 
University of California at Los 
Angeles (UCLA) 

Carlos O. Cortez  310‐794‐1235  pathway@uclaextension.edu 

CA  Taft 
West Kern Community College 
District 

Jeffrey G. Ross  661‐763‐7776  jross@taft.org 

CO  Fort Collins  Colorado State University  Catherine L Schelly  970‐491‐0225  catherine.schelly@colostate.edu 

DE  Newark  University of Delaware  Laura T. Eisenman  302‐831‐0532  eisenman@udel.edu 

FL 
St. 
Petersburg 

University of South Florida‐St. 
Petersburg 

Jordan T. Knab  727‐873‐4662  jknab@mail.usf.edu 

HI  Honolulu  University of Hawaii  Robert A. Stodden  808‐ 956‐9199  stodden@hawaii.edu 

IN  Bloomington  Indiana University  David M. Mank  812‐855‐6508  dmank@indiana.edu 

IA  Iowa City  University of Iowa  Jo Hendrickson  319‐384‐2097   jo‐hendrickson@uiowa.edu 

KY  Lexington  University of Kentucky  Beth Harrison 
859‐257‐3586 
x225 

b.harrison@uky.edu  

LA  New Orleans 
Louisiana State University 
Health Sciences Center 

K. Alisa Lowrey  504‐556‐7567  klowre@lsuhsc.edu 

MN  Brainerd  Central Lakes College  Suresh Tiwari  218‐855‐8058  stiwari@clcmn.edu 

NY  Rochester  University of Rochester  Martha Mock  585‐276‐3363  mmock@Warner.Rochester.edu 

NJ  Paramus  Bergen Community College  Tracy Rand  201‐612‐5589  trand@bergen.edu 

NJ  Trenton  College of New Jersey  Rick Blumberg   609.771.2210  blumberg@tcnj.edu 

NC  Cullowhee  Western Carolina University  David L. Westling  828‐227‐3287  westling@email.wcu.edu 

ND  Minot  Minot State University  Janet Green  701‐858‐4473  janet.green@minotstateu.edu 

OH  Columbus  Ohio State University 
Margo Vreeburg 
Izzo 

614‐292‐9218  izzo.1@osu.edu 

OH  Kent  Kent State University  Robert Baer  330‐672‐0722  rbaer@kent.edu 

SC  Charleston  College of Charleston  Cynthia May  843‐953‐6735  mayc@cofc.edu 

TN  Knoxville  University of Tennessee  Elizabeth Fussell  865‐974‐9176  lizfuss@utk.edu 

TX  Houston  Houston Community College  Sue Moraska  713‐718‐6833  sue.moraska@hccs.edu 

VT  Burlington 
University of Vermont and State 
Agricultural College 

Susan Ryan  802‐ 656‐1143  Susan.Ryan@uvm.edu 

VA  Richmond 
Virginia Commonwealth 
University 

Elizabeth E. Getzel  804‐827‐0748  lgetzel@vcu.edu 

WA  Des Moines  Highline Community College  Jennifer Sandler 
206‐878‐3710 
x3474 

jsandler@highline.edu 

 


